4402 GORRAIZ

Ruta del Vino Bodega Inurrieta

Gorraiz, 24 de abril de 2018

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

POS Jugador

1
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SAEZ DE IBARRA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE
BERRIDI DE QUEVEDO, FERNANDO
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

OTERMIN GONZALEZ, DOMINGO
LAMUEDRA MUNOZ, AGUSTIN
ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO
ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
HERRAN SALVIDEA, LUIS

LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, I#AKI
SANCHEZ ORRUAO, MIKEL
ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO M%
ARRIETA ARAMBURU, ISABEL
OLAIZOLA ZARRA, LUIS

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ,FAUSTINO
ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
MARCO LANDAZABAL, M2. DOLORES
ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS

IMIZCOZ BARRIOLA, JESUS

SAEZ DE VICUAA IBAAEZ DE G.,ANGEL
MARTIN GARCIA, TOMAS

MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS

AYESA SIRON, CARMEN

Licencia

VB23720271
VB01031930
VB09383113
VB09244417
VB07444751
VB08220859
4402134072
4401318769
RL05384767
VB04094735
VB07363208
VB10646011
VB10112078
VB07096941
VB09367239
VB08109939
VB01313946
VB01153478
VB10425054
VB10426684
VB04245529
VB01032898
VB00153759
VB10264240
VB16401123
VB10112106
4402428028

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARIA VB09460367

BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN
ARZALLUS ZABALETA, JOSE RAMON
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
IRAOLA GARMENDIA, PEDRO
GARCIA ANTON, CARLOS

PEREZ CORRAL, EUGENIO
HERNANDEZ CIUDAD, ANGEL
HOYOS OCANA, SANTIAGO
DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO
INCHAURZA AGOS, ALFREDO
GARITANO NARVAIZA, JOSEBA
BELOQUI ARRONDO, JOSE ANTONIO
URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE
DIAZ VARELA, JOSE MANUEL
BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
ANSOALDE ODRIOZOLA, LUIS
URBIETA ERAUSKIN, ELENA
CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS MARIA
ETXEBESTE REKARTE, GREGORIO

FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, CARLOS MANUEL
GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS

ALZAGA LASA MIKEL
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO

4402400294
VB09399467
VB08504184
VB14314718
AME8612465
4402128945
VB04127547
4402421319
4402451805
VB10112828
VB04721345
VB09056618
4402240696
VB07101106
4401720829
VB09286846
VB09125273
VB01170742
CMC2630241
VB07260613
RL05465563
VB10153541
VB09725214
VB01184068
VB08150850
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Club

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
ULZAMA
RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA

IZKI

1ZKI

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN

1ZKI
1ZKI
LAUKARIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN

FED. VASCA
IZKI
ARTXANDA
IZKI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
GOIBURU

LOMAS S. PETRI

GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ
IZKI
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
ZUIA
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

SAN SEBASTIAN
AMIGOS HOYO19

ZUIA

RIOJA ALTA
IZKI
BASOZABAL

SAN SEBASTIAN

LARRABEA

BEODEGA INURRIETA

| HANDICAPS \
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Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN [Puntos Equipo

SEMINARIO VITOFM
SAN SEBASTIAN M
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25,3
13,9

13,3
20,3

8,8
15,6
26,1
11,3
14,6
15,9

19,7
20,6
8,3

12,8
13,8
15,3
15,2
15,5
22,3
23,5
25,6

8,5

9,1
12,4
12,5
14,7

17,7
18,1
19,1
5,2
6,9
7,6
11,1
14,3
17
17,5
5,2
55
11,5
12,3
13,9
16,1
16,4
18,3
21,2
22,3
23,4

4,3

5
5

12,7
14,4
13
19,9
8,8
15,6
26,1
11,3
14,6
15,9
17
19,7
20,6
8,3
12
12,8
13,8
15,3
15,2
15,5
22,3
23,5
25,6
8,6
9,2
12,4
12,5
14,7
17
17,7
18,1
19,1
53
7
7,7
11,2
14,4
17,1
17,6
53
56
11,6
12,4
14
16,2
16,5
18,4
21,3
22,4
23,5
4,1
4,4

41
40
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
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34
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34
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33
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32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30

1ZKI
JAIZKI
GORR
ULZAM
ZUIA
LARRA
GORR
ULZAM
RIOJA
LAUK
ZUIA
IZKI
1ZKI
ZUIA
ULZAM
LARRA
JAIZKI
JAIZKI
1ZKI
IZKI
LAUK
JAIZKI
JAIZKI
IZKI
LARRA
IZKI
GORR
ULZAM
GORR
BASO
LARRA
BASO
JAIZKI
GORR
LAUK
GORR
GORR
1ZKI
LAUK
BASO
GORR
ZUIA
ULZAM
BASO
BASO
JAIZKI
RIOJA
ZUIA
RIOJA
IZKI
BASO
JAIZKI
LARRA
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54 INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI, ENDRIKE VB09187742 BASOZABAL M S 6,9 8 7 30 BASO
55 VERGARA VIQUENDI, JOSE ROMAN VB03240419 ZARAUZ M S 7.4 9 75 30 ULZAM
56 OLASAGARRE VILCASANTE, RAMON VB04362429 LAUKARIZ M S 12 14 121 30 LAUK
57 RAMOS UGIDOS, ATILANO VB10370386 IZKI M S 12,7 15 12,8 30 RIOJA
58 LETONA BILBAO, IGNACIO RL05503796 RIOJA ALTA M S 14,7 18 14,8 30 RIOJA
59 GIL BLANCO, RAMON RL05386017 RIOJA ALTA M S 16,2 19 16,3 30 RIOJA
60 ZORROZA IBARGUEN., JAVIER VB04055798 LAUKARIZ M S 17,9 21 18 30 LAUK
61 DIAZ-GUARDAMINO B., JUAN ALVARO VB01096853 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 18,7 22 18,8 30 JAIZKI
62 SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO VB07456459 ZUIA M S 20,3 24 20,4 30 ZUIA
63 URIA MENDIZABAL, BEGONA VB09433337 BASOZABAL F S 21,9 25 22 30 RIOJA
64 AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX VB09646457 BASOZABAL M S 22,4 27 225 30 BASO
65 UBIDE TEJADA, CARLOS VB01183480 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 22,3 27 22,4 30 JAIZKI
66 VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO VB08386861 LARRABEA M S 22,7 27 22,8 30 LARRA
67 DOMINGUEZ EGUIA, JUAN BLAS VB07234028 ZUIA M S 23,6 28 23,7 30 ZUIA
68 GALLE FUENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 4402245553 GORRAIZ M S 7,8 9 79 29 GORR
69 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO 4408280485 UNI.PUB.NAVARR M S 7,1 9 72 29 GORR
70 BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER 4402282430 GORRAIZ M S 8,1 10 82 29 GORR
71 SINDE OYARZABAL, JAVIER VB04110543 LAUKARIZ M S 8,6 10 8,7 29 LAUK
72 OLASOLO BEITIA, JESUS VB10130516 IZKI M S 9,3 11 94 29 |ZKI
73 ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON 4401139314 ULZAMA M S 11,9 14 12 29 ULZAM
74 ROBINA ALAVA, ANA ISABEL VB08426256 LARRABEA F S 14,7 17 148 29 LARRA
75 ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JAVIER 4401314714 ULZAMA M S 16 19 16,1 29 ULZAM
76 SAGREDO FERNANDEZ, ANGEL JOSE VB08080321 LARRABEA M S 17,9 21 18 29 LARRA
77 VILLANUEVA ALEMAN, VICENTE 4401442969 ULZAMA M S 23,3 28 234 29 ULZAM
78 LLAGUNO MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN VB04068186 LAUKARIZ M S 4,5 5 46 28 LAUK
79 PRECIADO ARBAIZA, MA ORO VB07249954 ZUIA F S 11,8 14 11,9 28 ZUIA
80 RUBIO ORTIZ DE URBINA, JOSE IG. VB07100420 ZUIA M S 13,3 16 13,4 28 ZUIA
81 ELORZA MUJIKA, GERMAN VB09433341 BASOZABAL M S 14,2 17 143 28 RIOJA
82 SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER VB09438498 BASOZABAL M S 18,6 22 18,7 28 BASO
83 BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS VB07183507 ZUIA M S 18,4 22 185 28 ZUIA
84 FERNANDEZ ARANAZ, JAIME 4401450968 ULZAMA M S 18,6 22 18,7 28 ULZAM
85 DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON  VB04037447 LAUKARIZ M S 241 29 242 28 LAUK
86 IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO DE VB04190326 LAUKARIZ M S 9,1 11 92 27 LAUK
87 AZCUE URQUIZA, CARMEN VB01262008 SAN SEBASTIAN F S 14,8 17 149 27  JAIZKI
88 SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER VB10327295 IZKI M S 17,9 21 18 27 IZKI
89 SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO VB10382058 IZKI M S 18,4 22 185 27 IZKI
90 BITERIBEITIA, ANTONIO VB08146490 LARRABEA M S 11,8 14 11,9 26 LARRA
91 JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO VB09365685 BASOZABAL M S 13,2 16 13,3 26 ULZAM
92 AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGI, M2.LUISA VB01241694 SAN SEBASTIAN F S 18,5 21 18,6 26 JAIZKI
93 ALDAZ REVESTIDO, JESUS 4401187571 ULZAMA M S 26,5 31 266 26 ULZAM
94 APINANIZ DOMAICA, JESUS VB10112091 IZKI M S 9,9 12 10 25 IZKI
95 ESPARZA GOMEZ, JUSTO MANUEL VB04245530 LAUKARIZ M S 11,4 14 11,56 25 LAUK
96 AYESTARAN URTIZBEREA, CONCHI VB01326695 SAN SEBASTIAN F S 15,4 18 155 25 JAIZKI
97 ARESKURRINAGA AGUIRRE, PEDRO VB07237751 ZUIA M S 17 20 171 25 ZUIA
98 ARREGI ARAMBURU, JOSE MARIA VB09690162 BASOZABAL M S 16,8 20 16,9 25 BASO
99 ASTIZ IGOA, CELESTINO VB09401656 BASOZABAL M S 20,8 25 209 25 BASO
100 ANGULO QUERENDEZ, JOSE RAMON VB08727587 LARRABEA M S 29 4 3 24 LARRA
101 LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI VB04077665 LAUKARIZ M S 14,4 17 145 24 LAUK
102 VICENTE RODRIGO, JOSE MANUEL 4408243958 UNI.PUB.NAVARR M S 15,5 18 156 24 GORR
103 VERGARA PARDO, JORGE RL05440285 RIOJA ALTA M S 15,4 18 155 24 RIOJA
104 EGANA DORRONSORO, GABRIEL VB09384362 BASOZABAL M S 19,3 23 19,4 24 BASO
105 DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL VB04725653 LAUKARIZ M S 28,6 31 28,7 24 LAUK
106 RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO RL05187245 RIOJA ALTA M S 9,8 12 9,9 23 RIOJA
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107 VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER VB08139183
108 ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA RL05452048
109 NAGORE GONI, GABRIEL 4401278950
110 AIZPURU OCARIZ, JAVIER VB09108177
111 GESALAGA MANOTAS, ANA RL05401607
112 RODRIGUEZ MORENO, JUAN FERNANDO RL05904025
113 GRACIA DE CASTRO, JOSE 4408390847
114 ARREGUI LANCHA, JUAN VB07362758
115 ARANZABAL ATXAERNADIO,JOSE M. VB08188867
116 GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL VB08056738
117 GILSANZ BERGANZA, LUIS RAMON VB10284891

Club
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
RIOJA ALTA

UNI.PUB.NAVARR

ZUIA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
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11,8 14
13,8 16
19,6 23
19,5 23
271 31
20,8 25
16,9 20
15,9 19
23,8 28

7,7 9
13,8 16

11,9
13,9
19,7
19,6
27,2
20,9

17

16
23,9

23
23
23
23
23
22
21
20
18
Ret
Ret

LARRA
RIOJA
ULZAM
BASO
RIOJA
RIOJA
GORR
ZUIA
LARRA
LARRA
ZUIA



